
30 January 2024

2024 Storm Drain Projects
Replacement of storm drain systems, curb and gutter, sidewalk, and installation of ADA ramps

30 January 2024

Open 1/30/2024 9:00 AM MST Type Invitation for Bid
Close 2/20/2024 2:00 PM MST Number BOUNC202425461
  Currency US Dollar
    

Sealed Until 2/20/2024 2:00 PM MST   

    

30 January 2024

Contacts
Brad Clawson
bclawson@bountiful.gov

Phone +1 801-298-6125

Todd Christensen
toddc@bountifulutah.gov
 

Lloyd Cheney
lloyd@bountiful.gov

Phone +1 801-298-6125

 

30 January 2024

Commodity Codes
Commodity Code Description

72140
Construction services including sewer maintenance and repair, roads and highways 
and excavation and backfill services, levee and dam construction and digging, 
ditching, road grading, rock stabilization, equipment rental or lease, and energy 
conservation

30 January 202430 January 202430 January 202430 January 202430 January 202430 January 202430 January 202430 January 2024

mailto:bclawson@bountiful.gov
mailto:toddc@bountifulutah.gov
mailto:lloyd@bountiful.gov


The work to be performed generally consists of installing storm drain pipe, manholes 
and inlet boxes, removal and replacement of curb, gutter and sidewalk, and 
construction of ADA ramps.

Description



  Required to View Event 

Prerequisites  Required to Enter Bid 

There are no Prerequisites added to this event.

30 January 202430 January 202430 January 202430 January 202430 January 202430 January 202430 January 2024



 

Buyer Attachments
1. 2024 Storm Drain Projects Bid Package.pdf

2. NOTICE TO CONTRACTORS.pdf

3. 2024 Storm Drain Projects Bid Set.pdf

30 January 202430 January 202430 January 202430 January 202430 January 202430 January 2024

https://bids01.jaggaer.com/apps/Router/PublicEventDownload?file=U291cmNpbmdldmVudC8xMjA1NzQyLTE1NTY3NzEyOTAyMDI0IFN0b3JtIERyYWluIFByb2plY3RzIEJpZCBQYWNrYWdlLnBkZg%3D%3D&auth=MDpBRVMyI0NQNVp4a2IvSnkxZDNIUm81TGpka2h4M0V4bkpBZDlVSkVFUnk5WnZrK2l5eGZjOVRGNkRHUlU9
https://bids01.jaggaer.com/apps/Router/PublicEventDownload?file=U291cmNpbmdldmVudC8xMjA1NzQyLTE1NTY3NzUzNjROT1RJQ0UgVE8gQ09OVFJBQ1RPUlMucGRm&auth=MDpBRVMyI0NQNVp4a2IvSnkxZDNIUm81TGpka2h4M0V4bkpBZDlVSkVFUnk5WnZrK2l5eGZjOVRGNkRHUlU9
https://bids01.jaggaer.com/apps/Router/PublicEventDownload?file=U291cmNpbmdldmVudC8xMjA1NzQyLTE1NTY3ODA3NzIyMDI0IFN0b3JtIERyYWluIFByb2plY3RzIEJpZCBTZXQucGRm&auth=MDpBRVMyI0NQNVp4a2IvSnkxZDNIUm81TGpka2h4M0V4bkpBZDlVSkVFUnk5WnZrK2l5eGZjOVRGNkRHUlU9


Questions  Required Questions 

There are no Questions added to this event.

30 January 202430 January 202430 January 202430 January 202430 January 2024



Product Line Items  Product Line Items 

There are no Items added to this event.

30 January 202430 January 202430 January 202430 January 2024



Service Line Items  Service Line Items 

There are no Items added to this event.

30 January 202430 January 202430 January 2024


